is a global brand name of Matsushita Electric Works.
UZU4/5
Series
HEAD SEPARATED
DIGITAL PRESSURE
SENSORS
1/1,000 sec.
THE ADVANTAGE

Sets the relative threshold
5
ORDER GUIDE
Pressure sensor head
Note: The rated pressure range indicates the range for full product performance.
Pressure sensor controller
Note: The rated pressure range indicates the range for full product performance. It changes automatically according to
the connected pressure sensor head.
Intermediate cable
Panel mounting bracket (accessory)
UZU3801
Type Appearance Rated pressure
range(Note) Model No. Pressure port Applicable fluid
Vacuum
pressure 0 to – 101.3kPa
UZU511
M5 female thread
Non-corrosive gas
UZU512
R (PT)
1
/
8
 male thread/M5 female thread
UZU513
NPT
1
/
8
 male thread/10-32UNF female thread
UZU514
10-32UNF male thread
Positive
pressure 0 to 1.000MPa
UZU521
M5 male thread
UZU522
R (PT)
1
/
8
 male thread/M5 female thread
UZU523
NPT
1
/
8
 male thread/10-32UNF female thread
Compound
pressure –100.0 to 100.0kPa
UZU531
M5 male thread
UZU532
R (PT)
1
/
8
 male thread/M5 female thread
UZU533
NPT
1
/
8
 male thread/10-32UNF female thread
Appearance Rated pressure range (Note) Model No. Output
Vacuum pressure: 0 to –101.3kPa
Positive pressure: 0 to 1.000MPa
Compound pressure: –100.0 to +100.0kPa
UZU41A
NPN open-collector transistor
UZU415A
PNP open-collector transistor
Be sure to use an optional intermediate cable to connect the pressure sensor controller and the pressure sensor head.